NSDL UPDATE
June 2020
Performance Summary*
Investor Accounts	  1,98,59,837
Participants	 280
Participant Service Centres	 30,971
Demat Custody	 ` 170.45 Lakh Crore
Settlement	 ` 2.84 Lakh Crore

Clearing Members regarding margin obligations to be given by way of pledge/ re-pledge in the Depository System.
Account Category New Client Type New Client Type Code New Client Sub-Type Description New Client
Sub-Type Code
Individuals Stock Broker 19 TM – Client Securities Margin Pledge Account 01
CM – Client Securities Margin Pledge Account 02
TM/CM – Client Securities Margin Pledge Account 03
Corporates Stock Broker 20 TM – Client Securities Margin Pledge Account 01
CM – Client Securities Margin Pledge Account 02
TM/CM – Client Securities Margin Pledge Account 03
TM - Client Securities under Margin Funding Account 04
Corporates PCM 21 CM – Client Securities Margin Pledge Account 01
Participants are requested to make necessary changes in their back office system as per the aforementioned static data codes in respect of
Client Maintenance module of DPM.
Reference: Circular No. NSDL/POICY/2020/0076 dated May 31, 2020.
Extension of Implementation of provision regarding Power of Attorney to August 1, 2020
SEBI has extended the implementation date regarding holding of Power of Attorney by TM / CM not to be considered as equivalent to the
collection of margin by TM / CM in respect of securities held in the demat account of the client, from June 01, 2020 to August 1, 2020.
Reference: Circular No. NSDL/POICY/2020/0075 dated May 30, 2020, available on NSDL website.
Forthcoming Investor Awareness Programmes through webinar
NSDL conducts Investor Awareness Programs (IAPs) throughout the country to ensure investors are aware of different aspects of investing.
In view of the prevailing situation, NSDL is continuing the investor awareness programs in form of webinar. The schedule of the forthcoming
programs / webinars is published online at https://nsdl.co.in/Investor-Awareness-Programmes.php. We shall be happy to conduct IAPs for
your organization / institute / society. Please write to us at info@nsdl.co.in about such programs to be conducted.
More the education, more the prudence.
4
List of Companies which have changed Name during May 2020
Corporate Action Statistics
Sr. No Old Name New Name
1 Apollo Construction Equipments Limited Ammann  India Private Limited
2 Bajaj Infrastructure Development Company  Limited Anand Engineering Limited
3 Balance Technology Private Limited Paytm Services Private Limited
4 Booker India Private Limited Booker India  Limited
5 Chaitanya Rural Intermediation Development Services Private Limited Navi Finserv Private Limited
6 Consul Neowatt Power Solutions Private Limited Fuji Electric Consul Neowatt Private Limited
7 Delhi Mumbai Industrial Corridor Development Corporation Limited National Industrial Corridor Development Corporation Limited
8 E - Infochips Limited  E - Infochips Private Limited
9 Heritage Foods (India) Limited Heritage Foods Limited
10 Indiavidual Learning Private Limited Indiavidual Learning Limited